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Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	8		Show	Long	Course	Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 15-16 50 Free
-1 5/6/2023 2023 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALSwoboda, Grace 16   27.45 L AAA F
-2 6/22/2023 2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALSamanta, Shriya 16   27.64 L AAA F
-3 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWHLAWischhof, Avari 16   28.11 L AAA F
-4 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWISWMJoyce, Kindsey 16   28.20 L AAA F
-5 7/7/2023 2023 SD SFST Sanford InvitationMWSLSOelke, Addison 15   28.21 L AAA F
-6 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15   28.40 L AAA F
-7 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWGOALGlandt, Easton 16   28.43 L AAAL F
-8 7/7/2023 2023 SD SFST Sanford InvitationMWSLSPatee, Natalie 15   28.48 L AAA F

Girls 15-16 100 Free
-1 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWHLAWischhof, Avari 16 1:00.02 L AAA F
-2 7/7/2023 2023 SD SFST Sanford InvitationMWSLSOelke, Addison 15 1:00.88 L AAA F
-3 5/6/2023 2023 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALSamanta, Shriya 16 1:00.92 L AAA F
-4 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSOKratky, Elaina 16 1:01.14 L AAA P
-5 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 1:01.19 L AAAL F
-6 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWGOALGlandt, Easton 16 1:01.60 L AAA F
-7 7/7/2023 2023 SD SFST Sanford InvitationMWSLSPatee, Natalie 15 1:01.75 L AAA F
-8* 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWHLAFish, Abigail 16 1:01.81 L AAA P
-8* 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSOst, Kathryn 15 1:01.81 L AAA F

Girls 15-16 200 Free
-1 6/22/2023 2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALHagen, Piper 15 2:10.77 L AAA F
-2 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 2:11.91 L AAA F
-3 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSLSPatee, Natalie 15 2:13.12 L AAA P
-4 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSOFonda, Catelyn 16 2:13.56 L AAA P
-5 5/6/2023 2023 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALGlandt, Easton 15 2:13.80 L AAA F
-6 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSOKratky, Elaina 16 2:14.51 L AA P
-7 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWISWMHadford, Alaira 16 2:14.85 L AA F
-8 6/22/2023 2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALSamanta, Shriya 16 2:16.24 L AA P

Girls 15-16 400 Free
-1 7/26/2023 2023 Futures Championships - West FaMWSOFonda, Catelyn 16 4:36.84 L AAA F
-2 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWGOALHagen, Piper 15 4:38.05 L AAA F
-3 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWISWMHadford, Alaira 16 4:40.32 L AAA F
-4 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSLSPatee, Natalie 15 4:41.57 L AAA P
-5 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOKratky, Elaina 16 4:49.21 L AA F
-6 7/21/2023 2023 MW GOAL Get'em Challenge MeeMWGOALGlandt, Easton 16 4:49.79 L AA F
-7 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWSODietrich, Cora 16 4:51.21 L AA F
-8 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWLSSPenas, Ashlyn 16 4:53.08 L AA F

Girls 15-16 800 Free
-1 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWISWMHadford, Alaira 16 9:34.38 L AAA F
-2 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWGOALHagen, Piper 15 9:59.69 L AA F
-3 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOFonda, Catelyn 1610:04.63 L AAS F
-4 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWFASTSchroeter, Ryleigh 1610:08.28 L AA F
-5 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWISWMPeter, Makenzie 1610:16.44 L A F
-6 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWSOOrnelas, Ada 1510:24.56 L A F
-7 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWLSSNeil, Samantha 1510:25.91 L A F
-8 5/12/2023 2023 MW SO Spring ClassicMWSOKratky, Elaina 1610:31.51 L A F

Girls 15-16 1500 Free
-1 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWISWMHadford, Alaira 1618:19.34 L AAA F
-2 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOFonda, Catelyn 1618:48.24 L AA F
-3 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWGOALHagen, Piper 1519:37.01 L A F
-4 7/21/2023 2023 MW GOAL Get'em Challenge MeeMWFASTSchroeter, Ryleigh 1619:42.08 L A F
-5 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOOrnelas, Ada 1519:45.55 L A F
-6 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWLSSNeil, Samantha 1620:05.30 L A F
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Girls 15-16 100 Back
-1 7/26/2023 2023 Futures Championships - West FaMWISWMJoyce, Kindsey 16 1:06.01 L AAA F
-2 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWISWMKounovsky, Lauryn 16 1:06.82 L AAA T
-3 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 1:08.72 L AA F
-4 5/6/2023 2023 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWISWMHadford, Alaira 16 1:09.28 L AA P
-5 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWHLAWischhof, Avari 16 1:09.36 L AA P
-6 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSODietrich, Cora 16 1:09.39 L AA P
-7 5/12/2023 2023 Rose Memorial InvitationalMWGOALGlandt, Easton 15 1:09.79 L AA F
-8 7/7/2023 2023 SD SFST Sanford InvitationMWSLSPatee, Natalie 15 1:10.71 L AA P

Girls 15-16 200 Back
-1 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWISWMJoyce, Kindsey 16 2:23.44 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2023 2023 Futures Championships - West FaMWSOFonda, Catelyn 16 2:25.64 L AAA F
-3 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWISWMKounovsky, Lauryn 16 2:27.68 L AAA F
-4 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 2:27.86 L AAA F
-5 5/12/2023 2023 Rose Memorial InvitationalMWGOALGlandt, Easton 15 2:28.00 L AAA F
-6 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSOKratky, Elaina 16 2:29.06 L AA P
-7 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWHLAWischhof, Avari 16 2:29.19 L AA P
-8 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSODietrich, Cora 16 2:30.67 L AA P

Girls 15-16 100 Breast
-1 5/12/2023 2023 Rose Memorial InvitationalMWGOALGlandt, Easton 15 1:16.02 L AAA F
-2 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWGOALPospishil, Elena 16 1:16.32 L AAA F
-3 7/26/2023 2023 Futures Championships - West FaMWMACStorms, Addisyn 16 1:17.36 L AAA P
-4 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWGOALPentico, Haleigh 16 1:18.38 L AA F
-5 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWISWMPeter, Makenzie 16 1:18.67 L AA P
-6 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWSORogers, Sadie 16 1:20.76 L AA P
-7 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWMACBrophy, Emma 16 1:21.11 L AA F
-8 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWISWMJoyce, Kindsey 16 1:21.49 L AA F

Girls 15-16 200 Breast
-1 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWGOALPospishil, Elena 16 2:44.84 L AAA F
-2 7/26/2023 2023 Futures Championships - West FaMWMACStorms, Addisyn 16 2:46.28 L AAA F
-3 6/22/2023 2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALGlandt, Easton 15 2:46.56 L AAA F
-4 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWISWMPeter, Makenzie 16 2:51.94 L AA F
-5 7/7/2023 2023 SD SFST Sanford InvitationMWSLSOelke, Addison 15 2:52.28 L AA F
-6 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWMACBrophy, Emma 16 2:54.27 L AA F
-7 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWSORogers, Sadie 16 2:55.03 L AA F
-8 5/12/2023 2023 MW SO Spring ClassicMWISWMJoyce, Kindsey 16 2:56.55 L AA F

Girls 15-16 100 Fly
-1 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 1:04.10 L AAA P
-2 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWGOALSchmieding, Parker 16 1:06.77 L AAA P
-3 7/7/2023 2023 SD SFST Sanford InvitationMWSLSOelke, Addison 15 1:07.40 L AA P
-4 6/22/2023 2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALSamanta, Shriya 16 1:08.01 L AA P
-5 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWSOKratky, Elaina 16 1:08.09 L AA F
-6 5/6/2023 2023 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALSwoboda, Grace 16 1:08.24 L AA F
-7 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWLSSPenas, Ashlyn 16 1:08.63 L AA P
-8 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWHLAWischhof, Avari 16 1:08.78 L AA F

Girls 15-16 200 Fly
-1 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWGOALSchmieding, Parker 16 2:33.51 L AA F
-2 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSLSOelke, Addison 15 2:34.82 L A P
-3 5/12/2023 2023 MW SO Spring ClassicMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 2:36.91 L A F

Girls 15-16 200 IM
-1 6/22/2023 2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALGlandt, Easton 15 2:26.46 L AAA F
-2 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWISWMJoyce, Kindsey 16 2:28.39 L AAA F
-3 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWMACStorms, Addisyn 16 2:29.09 L AAA F



Licensed To: Midwestern Swimming - Ofϐice Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   8/7/2023  Page 3

Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	8		Show	Long	Course	Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-4 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 2:30.71 L AAA P
-5 7/27/2023 2023 MW Midwestern Long Course ChaMWISWMPeter, Makenzie 16 2:32.58 L AA F
-6 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSODietrich, Cora 16 2:33.09 L AA P
-7 6/22/2023 2023 MW LSS Capital City ClassicMWISWMHadford, Alaira 16 2:33.50 L AA F
-8 5/6/2023 2023 MW FAST-GOAL Sprint CupMWGOALSwoboda, Grace 16 2:33.54 L AA F

Girls 15-16 400 IM
-1 6/22/2023 2023 MN AQJT Aquajets Summer SpecMWGOALGlandt, Easton 15 5:14.08 L AAA P
-2 7/26/2023 2023 Futures Championships - West FaMWSOFonda, Catelyn 16 5:18.38 L AAA F
-3 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWMACStorms, Addisyn 16 5:20.55 L AA F
-4 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWISWMHadford, Alaira 16 5:21.17 L AA F
-5 6/9/2023 2023 IA DSMY TRUDY HANCOCK MEMWISWMJoyce, Kindsey 16 5:22.60 L AA F
-6 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWISWMPeter, Makenzie 16 5:26.29 L AA P
-7 7/12/2023 2023 Region VIII Speedo Summer SectMWSODietrich, Cora 16 5:26.32 L AA T
-8 5/12/2023 2023 MW SO Spring ClassicMWSOPeyton, Meredith 15 5:29.30 L AA F


